
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF 

ORISSA,CUTTACK   

Institution of Applications for issue of Certified 

Copies.   

Report on :19-06-2024 
 

Date : 19.06.2024  

S

L

. 

N

o

. 

C.A.N

o. 

Date of 

Applica

tion 

Case 

No. 

Name 

of the 

Applic

ant 

C.C 

Type 

Jud

ge 

/ 

Cou

rt 

Nam

e 

C.C 

Applied For 

Deali

ng  

Secti

on 

Se

at 

1 
51616/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13163/

2024 

K. 

PARIDA 
C.O. 

 
Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-1 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

2 
51617/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13220/

2024 

K. 

PARIDA 
C.O. 

 
Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-2 

(Se

at 

No-

45) 

3 
51619/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13221/

2024 

K. 

PARIDA 
C.O. 

 
Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-2 

(Se

at 

No-

45) 

4 
51620/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13222/

2024 

K. 

PARIDA 
C.O. 

 
Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-2 

(Se

at 

No-

45) 

5 
51621/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13224/

2024 

K. 

PARIDA 
C.O. 

 
Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-2 

(Se

at 

No-

45) 

6 
51622/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13229/

2024 

K. 

PARIDA 
C.O. 

 
Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-2 

(Se

at 

No-

45) 

7 
51623/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13389/

2024 

K. 

PARIDA 
C.O. 

 
Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-3 

(Se

at 

No-

11) 

8 
51624/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13445/

2024 

K. 

PARIDA 
C.O. 

 
Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-4 

(Se

at 

No-

19) 

9 51625/ 19.06.2 WP(C)- K. C.O. 
 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 WRIT (Se



2024 024 14149/

2024 

PARIDA BRANC

H-3 

at 

No-

28) 

10 
51626/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13849/

2024 

GOPINAT

H SETHI 
C.O. 

 
Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-8 

(Se

at 

No-

29) 

11 
51627/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13913/

2024 

M. 

NAYAK 
C.O. 

 
Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-1 

(Se

at 

No-

31) 

12 
51628/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13419/

2024 

D. 

PARIDA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-24 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-4 

(Se

at 

No-

19) 

13 
51629/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13085/

2024 

R.K. 

SAHU 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 9999-12-31 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-8 

(Se

at 

No-

43) 

14 
51630/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13205/

2024 

G. 

JAYSHIN

G 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-2 

(Se

at 

No-

45) 

15 
51631/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13294/

2024 

K. 

PARIDA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-2 

(Se

at 

No-

45) 

16 
51632/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13290/

2024 

K. 

PARIDA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-2 

(Se

at 

No-

45) 

17 
51633/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13297/

2024 

K. 

PARIDA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-2 

(Se

at 

No-

45) 

18 
51634/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13345/

2024 

S.K. 

PARDHAN 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-3 

(Se

at 

No-

11) 

19 
51635/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13305/

2024 

P.K. 

MISHRA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-3 

(Se

at 

No-

11) 

20 
51636/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13971/

2024 

S.K. 

PARDHAN 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-1 

(Se

at 

No-

31) 

21 
51637/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13867/

2024 

S.K. 

PARIDA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-8 

(Se

at 

No-

29) 



22 
51638/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13428/

2024 

K. 

PARIDA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-4 

(Se

at 

No-

19) 

23 
51639/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13984/

2024 

K. 

PARIDA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-1 

(Se

at 

No-

31) 

24 
51640/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13914/

2024 

M. NAIK C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-1 

(Se

at 

No-

31) 

25 
51641/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13974/

2024 

M. 

BEHERA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-1 

(Se

at 

No-

31) 

26 
51642/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13879/

2024 

S.K. 

SAMIM 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-8 

(Se

at 

No-

29) 

27 
51643/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13460/

2024 

N.K. 

ROUT 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-4 

(Se

at 

No-

19) 

28 
51644/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

14165/

2024 

J. RANI C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 9999-12-31 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-3 

(Se

at 

No-

28) 

29 
51645/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13980/

2024 

M. 

BEHERA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-1 

(Se

at 

No-

31) 

30 
51646/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13471/

2024 

M. NAIK C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-4 

(Se

at 

No-

19) 

31 
51647/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13868/

2024 

M. NAIK C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-8 

(Se

at 

No-

29) 

32 
51648/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13324/

2024 

R.K. 

NAYAK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-3 

(Se

at 

No-

11) 

33 
51649/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

14281/

2024 

RANJIT 

SAMAL 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-5 

(Se

at 

No-

32) 

34 
51650/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13421/

2024 

HIMANSH

U 

SEKHAR 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-4 

(Se

at 

No-



PANDA 1 19) 

35 
51651/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13900/

2024 

RANJIT 

SAMAL 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-8 

(Se

at 

No-

29) 

36 
51652/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13417/

2024 

PRATAP 

CHANDRA 

CHHINCH

ANI 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-4 

(Se

at 

No-

19) 

37 
51653/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13858/

2024 

G.N. 

SETHI 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-8 

(Se

at 

No-

29) 

38 
51654/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13805/

2024 

M.K. 

NAYAK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-8 

(Se

at 

No-

29) 

39 
51655/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

14152/

2024 

M. NAIK C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 9999-12-31 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-3 

(Se

at 

No-

28) 

40 
51656/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13863/

2024 

M. NAIK C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-8 

(Se

at 

No-

29) 

41 
51657/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13319/

2024 

K. 

PARIDA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-3 

(Se

at 

No-

11) 

42 
51658/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13325/

2024 

K. 

PARIDA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-3 

(Se

at 

No-

11) 

43 
51659/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

20875/

2018 

B SAMAL C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Judgement Dtd. 2024-04-

26 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-7 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

44 
51660/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

14283/

2024 

RANJIT 

SAMAL 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-5 

(Se

at 

No-

32) 

45 
51661/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

20875/

2018 

S NAYAK C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Judgement Dtd. 2024-04-

26 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-7 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

46 
51662/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13846/

2024 

RANJIT 

SAMAL 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-8 

(Se

at 

No-

29) 

47 
51663/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

454/20
AK JATI C.O. 

COU

RT 
Order Dtd. 2024-04-26 

WRIT 

BRANC

(Se

at 



17 NO. 

1 

H-2 No-

34) 

48 
51664/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

16600/

2023 

DIBAKAR 

SAMAL 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-04-26 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-3 

(Se

at 

No-

14) 

49 
51665/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

454/20

17 

PN 

NAYAK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-04-26 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-2 

(Se

at 

No-

34) 

50 
51666/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

17167/

2015 

KK 

PANIGRA

HI 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-03-19 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-1 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

51 
51667/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

16600/

2023 

P C DAS C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-04-26 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-3 

(Se

at 

No-

14) 

52 
51668/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

17167/

2015 

BK 

PARDHI 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-04-26 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-1 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

53 
51669/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

5621/2

018 

LD SAHU C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-04-26 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-8 

(Se

at 

No-

41) 

54 
51670/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

35530/

2020 

AC 

BEHERA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Judgement Dtd. 2024-04-

26 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-5 

(Se

at 

No-

22) 

55 
51671/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13923/

2024 

SATYAJI

T SAMAL 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-1 

(Se

at 

No-

31) 

56 
51672/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13481/

2024 

RAMA 

PRASAD 

DALAI 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-4 

(Se

at 

No-

19) 

57 
51673/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

CRLREV

-

247/20

24 

PK 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

CRIMI

NAL 

REVIS

ION 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

58 
51674/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

14029/

2024 

S. 

BISWAL 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-2 

(Se

at 

No-

34) 

59 
51675/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

CRLREV

-

245/20

24 

PK 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

CRIMI

NAL 

REVIS

ION 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

60 51676/ 19.06.2 WP(C)- M. NAIK C.O. COU Order Dtd. 9999-12-31 WRIT (Se



2024 024 14168/

2024 

RT 

NO. 

1 

BRANC

H-3 

at 

No-

28) 

61 
51677/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

14099/

2024 

J. 

DEHURY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-2 

(Se

at 

No-

34) 

62 
51678/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

7146/2

024 

BK 

PANDA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-5 

(Se

at 

No-

23) 

63 
51679/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

CRLA-

1196/2

023 

R.K. 

BARIK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 9999-12-31 

CRIMI

NAL 

APPEA

L 

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

64 
51680/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13951/

2024 

BK 

SINGH 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-1) 

(Se

at 

No-

105

) 

65 
51681/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

CRLA-

581/20

23 

K.R. 

JENA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 9999-12-31 

CRIMI

NAL 

APPEA

L 

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

66 
51682/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13945/

2024 

BK 

SINGH 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-1) 

(Se

at 

No-

105

) 

67 
51683/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

CRLA-

119/20

10 

B.K. 

PATI 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

9 

Order Dtd. 9999-12-31 

CRIMI

NAL 

APPEA

L 

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

68 
51684/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13764/

2024 

SP 

SAMANAT

A 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

9 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-1) 

(Se

at 

No-

103

) 

69 
51685/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

12879/

2024 

T K 

NAYAK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

9 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-2) 

(Se

at 

No-

116

) 

70 51686/ 19.06.2 CRLA- P.K. C.O. COU Order Dtd. 9999-12-31 CRIMI (Se



2024 024 710/20

16 

BARIK RT 

NO. 

22 

NAL 

APPEA

L 

at 

No-

4) 

71 
51687/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13759/

2024 

SC DASH C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

22 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-1) 

(Se

at 

No-

103

) 

72 
51688/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

14360/

2024 

P. 

BEHERA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

22 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-2) 

(Se

at 

No-

109

) 

73 
51689/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

14369/

2024 

K.C. 

PANDA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

22 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-2) 

(Se

at 

No-

109

) 

74 
51690/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13758/

2024 

D 

GOCHHAY

AT 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

22 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-1) 

(Se

at 

No-

103

) 

75 
51691/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

14082/

2024 

BIRENDR

A KUMAR 

PARDHI,

C.G.C 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

22 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-1) 

(Se

at 

No-

106

) 

76 
51692/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13972/

2023 

S 

CHOUDHU

RY 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

22 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-3) 

(Se

at 

No-

120

) 

77 
51693/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13729/

2024 

DK SAHU C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

22 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-1) 

(Se

at 

No-

103

) 

78 51694/ 19.06.2 WP(C)- P.C. C.O. COU Order Dtd. 9999-12-31 WRIT (Se



2024 024 13400/

2024 

MOHANTY RT 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-3) 

at 

No-

122

) 

79 
51695/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13535/

2024 

LK 

NAYAK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-1) 

(Se

at 

No-

101

) 

80 
51696/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13312/

2024 

G.R. 

PATRA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-3) 

(Se

at 

No-

122

) 

81 
51697/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13318/

2024 

S. 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-3) 

(Se

at 

No-

122

) 

82 
51698/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13147/

2024 

BK 

SINGH 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-3) 

(Se

at 

No-

120

) 

83 
51699/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13333/

2024 

SAROJ 

RANJAN 

SUBUDHI 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-3) 

(Se

at 

No-

122

) 

84 
51700/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

3957/2

021 

K SAHOO C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-2) 

(Se

at 

No-

113

) 

85 
51701/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13344/

2024 

M.S. 

BEHERA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

(Se

at 

No-

122

) 



BENCH

-3) 

86 
51702/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

9622/2

021 

M NAYAK C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-1) 

(Se

at 

No-

106

) 

87 
51703/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

14237/

2024 

D.K. 

SAHOO 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 9999-12-31 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-1) 

(Se

at 

No-

108

) 

88 
51704/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

3259/2

018 

D K 

DEHURY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-1) 

(Se

at 

No-

108

) 

89 
51705/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

24322/

2022 

D SAMAL C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-2) 

(Se

at 

No-

110

) 

90 
51706/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

14216/

2024 

P.N. 

NAYAK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-1) 

(Se

at 

No-

108

) 

91 
51707/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

14215/

2024 

P.N. 

NAYAK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-1) 

(Se

at 

No-

108

) 

92 
51708/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

435/20

18 

P C DAS C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-1) 

(Se

at 

No-

105

) 

93 
51709/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

14202/

R.CH. 

ROUT 
C.O. 

COU

RT 
Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

(Se

at 



2024 NO. 

3 

OLD 

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-1) 

No-

108

) 

94 
51710/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

14010/

2024 

P.K. 

SAHOO 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 9999-12-31 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-1) 

(Se

at 

No-

106

) 

95 
51711/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

14009/

2024 

P.K. 

SWAIN 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 9999-12-31 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-1) 

(Se

at 

No-

106

) 

96 
51712/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13968/

2024 

B. 

BEHERA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-1) 

(Se

at 

No-

105

) 

97 
51713/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13968/

2024 

K.C. 

KAR 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-1) 

(Se

at 

No-

105

) 

98 
51714/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13336/

2024 

T. BAG C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-3) 

(Se

at 

No-

122

) 

99 
51715/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13949/

2024 

B. 

BEHERA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-1) 

(Se

at 

No-

105

) 

10

0 

51716/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

14257/

2024 

T.K. 

NAYAK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

(Se

at 

No-

108

) 



-1) 

10

1 

51717/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

14323/

2024 

A.K. 

BISWAL 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-2) 

(Se

at 

No-

109

) 

10

2 

51718/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

RPFAM-

281/20

22 

R.K. 

BARIK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

FIRST 

APPEA

L 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

10

3 

51719/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

CMP-

331/20

24 

T.K. 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-1 

(Se

at 

No-

30) 

10

4 

51720/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

CMP-

322/20

24 

N.K. 

ROUT 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-1 

(Se

at 

No-

30) 

10

5 

51721/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

14177/

2024 

BRAJA 

MOHAN 

SARANGI 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-3 

(Se

at 

No-

28) 

10

6 

51722/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

CMP-

332/20

24 

D. 

NAYAK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-1 

(Se

at 

No-

30) 

10

7 

51723/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

CMP-

276/20

24 

B.P. 

TANGA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-8 

(Se

at 

No-

39) 

10

8 

51724/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

4459/2

018 

S. 

MOHARAN

A 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-16 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-7 

(Se

at 

No-

18) 

10

9 

51725/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

14173/

2024 

SUBASH 

CHANDRA 

TRIPATH

Y 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-3 

(Se

at 

No-

28) 

11

0 

51726/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

9025/2

024 

ACHYUTA

NANDA 

PATTANA

IK 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-2 

(Se

at 

No-

45) 

11

1 

51727/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

9244/2

J.K. 

MOHAPAT
C.O. 

COU

RT 
Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

(Se

at 



024 RA NO. 

20 

H-4 No-

38) 

11

2 

51728/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13153/

2024 

A.K. 

ROUL 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-1 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

11

3 

51729/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

14164/

2024 

BRAJA 

MOHAN 

SARANGI 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-3 

(Se

at 

No-

28) 

11

4 

51730/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

14199/

2024 

SITANSU 

MOHAN 

SINGH 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-3 

(Se

at 

No-

28) 

11

5 

51731/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

14175/

2024 

BRAJA 

MOHAN 

SARANGI 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-3 

(Se

at 

No-

28) 

11

6 

51732/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

14161/

2024 

BRAJA 

MOHAN 

SARANGI 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-3 

(Se

at 

No-

28) 

11

7 

51733/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

7490/2

024 

R.C. 

BHOI 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-8 

(Se

at 

No-

41) 

11

8 

51734/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

10689/

2024 

BISWAJI

T SAHOO 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-5 

(Se

at 

No-

21) 

11

9 

51735/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

38951/

2023 

D. 

NAYAK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-6 

(Se

at 

No-

36) 

12

0 

51736/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

38951/

2023 

H.S. 

PAIKARA

Y 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-6 

(Se

at 

No-

36) 

12

1 

51737/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

7467/2

024 

R.C. 

BHOI 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-8 

(Se

at 

No-

41) 

12

2 

51738/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

14702/

2016 

R.K. 

MOHABHO

I 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-2 

(Se

at 

No-

45) 

12

3 

51739/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

CMP-

328/20

24 

A. 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-1 

(Se

at 

No-

30) 

12 51741/ 19.06.2 ABLAPL BK RATH C.O. COU Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 
 

(Se



4 2024 024 -

5671/2

024 

RT 

NO. 

20 

at 

No-

30) 

12

5 

51742/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5668/2

024 

D SAMAL C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

12

6 

51743/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5663/2

024 

PK 

BARIK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 
 

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

12

7 

51744/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5660/2

024 

S 

CHOUDHU

RY 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 
 

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

12

8 

51745/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5657/2

024 

S 

CHOUDHU

RY 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 
 

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

12

9 

51746/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5792/2

024 

T.R. 

DAS 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 
 

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

13

0 

51747/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

BLAPL-

5382/2

024 

PARTHA 

SARATHI 

DAS 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-05-30 
 

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

13

1 

51748/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

CRLMC-

1690/2

024 

S. 

BARIK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

15 

Order Dtd. 2024-05-15 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

13

2 

51749/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

CRLMC-

874/20

24 

ACHYUTA

NANDA 

PATTANA

IK 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

15 

Order Dtd. 2024-05-21 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

13

3 

51750/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

CRLMC-

874/20

24 

K.K. 

NATH 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

15 

Order Dtd. 2024-05-21 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

13

4 

51751/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

CRLMC-

1651/2

024 

S. DASH C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

15 

Order Dtd. 2024-05-14 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

13

5 

51753/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13880/

2024 

SATYAJI

T SAMAL 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

15 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-04 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-8 

(Se

at 

No-

29) 

13 51754/ 19.06.2 WP(C)- JITENDR C.O. COU Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 WRIT (Se



6 2024 024 14192/

2024 

A KUMAR 

MISHRA 

(2) 

RT 

NO. 

15 

BRANC

H-3 

at 

No-

28) 

13

7 

51755/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

14055/

2024 

D.K. 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

15 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-2 

(Se

at 

No-

34) 

13

8 

51756/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13377/

2024 

R.K. 

BARIK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

15 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-3 

(Se

at 

No-

11) 

13

9 

51757/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13095/

2024 

D.K. 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

15 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-8 

(Se

at 

No-

43) 

14

0 

51758/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13108/

2024 

D.K. 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

15 

 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-1 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

14

1 

51759/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13757/

2024 

TUSHAR 

KANTA 

NAYAK 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

15 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-7 

(Se

at 

No-

44) 

14

2 

51764/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5805/2

024 

A. K. 

BEHERA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

15 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 
 

(Se

at 

No-

44) 

14

3 

51765/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5804/2

024 

ASISH 

KUMAR 

NAYAK 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

15 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 
 

(Se

at 

No-

44) 

14

4 

51766/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5801/2

024 

ASISH 

KUMAR 

NAYAK 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

15 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 
 

(Se

at 

No-

44) 

14

5 

51767/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5800/2

024 

SRINIBA

SH 

MOHANTY 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

15 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

11) 

14

6 

51768/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5799/2

024 

ASISH 

KUMAR 

NAYAK 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

15 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 
 

(Se

at 

No-

11) 

14

7 

51769/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5798/2

024 

SRINIBA

SH 

MOHANTY 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

15 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

14

8 

51770/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5795/2

024 

NIRANJA

N SAHOO 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

15 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 
 

(Se

at 

No-

10) 



14

9 

51771/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5772/2

024 

H. K. 

PANDA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

15 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 
 

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

15

0 

51773/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5774/2

024 

A. 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

15

1 

51774/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5771/2

024 

MANOJ 

KUMAR 

PANI 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

15

2 

51775/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5770/2

024 

JUDHIST

HIR 

SAHOO 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

15

3 

51776/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5775/2

024 

SAMIR 

BARIK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 
 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

15

4 

51777/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5777/2

024 

SRINIBA

SH 

MOHANTY 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

15

5 

51778/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5776/2

024 

MANOJ 

KUMAR 

PANI 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

15

6 

51779/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5782/2

024 

SANTOSH 

KUMAR 

MAHANTY 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

15

7 

51780/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5780/2

024 

BHOJRAJ 

SETH 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 
 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

15

8 

51781/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5783/2

024 

GYANA 

RANJAN 

PATRA 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

15

9 

51782/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5785/2

JAYADEB

A 

BEHERA 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-



024 2 

OLD 

2) 

16

0 

51783/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5786/2

024 

ASHOK 

KUMAR 

SAHOO 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 
 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

16

1 

51784/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5790/2

024 

A. K. 

BEHERA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 
 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

16

2 

51785/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5791/2

024 

KANTHAM

ANI 

SAHOO 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 
 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

16

3 

51786/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5793/2

024 

A. 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 
 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

16

4 

51787/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5794/2

024 

NIRANJA

N SAHOO 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 
 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

16

5 

51791/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

SA-

337/20

01 

S.R. 

PANI 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

SECON

D 

APPEA

L 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

16

6 

51793/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

SA-

293/19

99 

A.K. 

RANA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

SECON

D 

APPEA

L 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

16

7 

51804/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5878/2

024 

ASHOK 

KUMAR 

SWAIN 

(1) 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

9 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-15 
 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

16

8 

51805/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5884/2

024 

BIJAYAN

ANDA 

DASH 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

9 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-08 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

16

9 

51806/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5885/2

024 

SANJAY 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

9 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 
 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

17

0 

51807/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5886/2

SRINIBA

S 

PARIJA 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-08 
 

(Se

at 

No-



024 9 8) 

17

1 

51809/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5888/2

024 

S. 

MITRA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

9 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-15 
 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

17

2 

51810/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5889/2

024 

S. 

MITRA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

9 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-15 
 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

17

3 

51811/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5890/2

024 

R.K. 

MALLICK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

9 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-08 
 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

17

4 

51813/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5893/2

024 

K.C. 

PANDA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

9 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-08 
 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

17

5 

51814/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5894/2

024 

K.C. 

PANDA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

9 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-08 
 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

17

6 

51815/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5898/2

024 

P.K. 

BARIK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

9 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-08 
 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

17

7 

51817/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5905/2

024 

SRINIBA

S 

PARIJA 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

9 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 
 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

17

8 

51818/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5913/2

024 

H.K. 

PANDA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

9 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-15 
 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

17

9 

51819/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5915/2

024 

BALARAM 

SINGH 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

9 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-15 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

11) 

18

0 

51820/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5916/2

024 

S. DASH C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

9 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

18

1 

51821/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5923/2

024 

S. 

PARIJA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

9 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 
 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

18

2 

51822/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5924/2

024 

DILLIP 

SAMAL 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

9 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-15 
 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

18

3 

51826/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

RSA-

179/20
A. DAS C.O. 

COU

RT 
Order Dtd. 2024-07-15 

SECON

D 

(Se

at 



24 NO. 

14 

APPEA

L 

No-

5) 

18

4 

51827/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

RSA-

458/20

23 

P.N. 

NAYAK 
C.O. 

DR 

(J) 
Order Dtd. 2024-08-05 

 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

18

5 

51828/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

RSA-

546/20

23 

M.R. 

SAHOO 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-08 
 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

18

6 

51829/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

BLAPL-

14355/

2023 

SANJIB 

KUMAR 

BHANJAD

EO 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

18

7 

51830/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

14468/

2023 

T.K. 

DAS 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2023-12-08 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

18

8 

51832/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

38276/

2021 

A. BHOI C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-2 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

18

9 

51834/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

12591/

2024 

U. 

CHHOTRA

Y 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-2 

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

19

0 

51835/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

TRP(C)

-

144/20

24 

M.R. 

SAHOO 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-16 
M.J.C

. 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

19

1 

51836/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

TRPCRL

-

14/202

4 

ASHOK 

KUMAR 

SARANGI 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-25 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

19

2 

51838/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5666/2

024 

R DAS C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 
 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

19

3 

51839/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5781/2

024 

R SAMAL C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

19

4 

51846/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5080/2

024 

B DAS C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 
 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

19

5 

51847/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5089/2

024 

BR 

DALAI 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 
 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

19 51848/ 19.06.2 ABLAPL B DAS C.O. COU Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 BAIL- (Se



6 2024 024 -

5091/2

024 

RT 

NO. 

2 

1 at 

No-

4) 

19

7 

51849/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5099/2

024 

B SINGH C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 
 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

19

8 

51850/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5125/2

024 

SK 

BISWAL 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 
 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

19

9 

51851/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

12863/

2024 

UDAY 

KUMAR 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2024-05-21 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-5 

(Se

at 

No-

20) 

20

0 

51852/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5128/2

024 

BK 

DALAI 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 
 

(Se

at 

No-

20) 

20

1 

51854/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

39280/

2023 

P.K. 

DASH 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2024-04-26 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-1 

(Se

at 

No-

31) 

20

2 

51855/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

39280/

2023 

A.K. 

ROUL 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2024-04-26 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-1 

(Se

at 

No-

31) 

20

3 

51856/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

39280/

2023 

H.K. 

PANDA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2024-04-26 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-1 

(Se

at 

No-

31) 

20

4 

51857/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

23070/

2012 

T. 

SWAIN 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2024-04-26 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-2 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

20

5 

51858/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

23070/

2012 

S. 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2024-04-26 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-2 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

20

6 

51859/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

23070/

2012 

S. 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2024-04-26 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-2 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

20

7 

51860/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

10960/

2016 

S.C. 

DASH 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-3 

(Se

at 

No-

14) 

20

8 

51861/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

10147/

2018 

A.K. 

MISHRA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-30 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-1 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 



20

9 

51862/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13359/

2024 

H.K. 

DASH 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-3 

(Se

at 

No-

11) 

21

0 

51863/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13347/

2024 

H.K. 

DASH 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-3 

(Se

at 

No-

11) 

21

1 

51864/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13086/

2024 

H.K. 

DASH 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-8 

(Se

at 

No-

43) 

21

2 

51865/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

14005/

2024 

H.K. 

DASH 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-2 

(Se

at 

No-

34) 

21

3 

51866/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13477/

2024 

P.K. 

MISHRA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 9999-12-31 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-4 

(Se

at 

No-

19) 

21

4 

51868/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

7146/2

024 

D.K. 

NAIK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-5 

(Se

at 

No-

23) 

21

5 

51869/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5633/2

024 

SJ 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-12 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

21

6 

51871/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

12879/

2024 

J.R. 

BEHERA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-2) 

(Se

at 

No-

116

) 

21

7 

51872/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13758/

2024 

S. 

MOHAPAT

RA 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-1) 

(Se

at 

No-

103

) 

21

8 

51873/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13729/

2024 

J.R. 

BEHERA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-1) 

(Se

at 

No-

103

) 

21

9 

51877/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

BLAPL-

5587/2

024 

JP KAR C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-19 
 

(Se

at 

No-



1 103

) 

22

0 

51879/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

BLAPL-

5532/2

024 

S 

CHOUDHU

RY 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

22

1 

51880/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

14468/

2023 

R. DAS C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2023-12-08 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

22

2 

51881/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5847/2

024 

K P 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 
 

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

22

3 

51599/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13332/

2024 

RAJENDR

A 

NARAYAN 

ROUT 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-3 

(Se

at 

No-

11) 

22

4 

51600/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

12532/

2024 

JAYADEV 

BHOI 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2024-05-20 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-2 

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

22

5 

51601/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5120/2

024 

JAGADIP 

SAHOO 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

22

6 

51602/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

12532/

2024 

BISWAJI

T DAS 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2024-05-20 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-2 

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

22

7 

51603/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5165/2

024 

JAGADIP 

SAHOO 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

22

8 

51604/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

6228/2

023 

HIMANSH

U 

BHUSAN 

DASH 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2024-02-06 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-4 

(Se

at 

No-

19) 

22

9 

51605/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

CRLMP-

896/20

24 

RAJENDR

A 

NARAYAN 

ROUT 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-6 

(Se

at 

No-

24) 

23

0 

51761/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WA-

2787/2

023 

SANJAY 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2023-12-05 

WRIT 

APPEA

L 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

23

1 

51762/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

3137/2

024 

SUJAY 

SHANKER 

SINGHDE

O 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2024-02-13 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-8 

(Se

at 

No-

41) 

23 51763/ 19.06.2 WA- SANJAY GENE
 

Order Dtd. 2023-12-04 
 

(Se



2 2024 024 2817/2

023 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

RAL at 

No-

41) 

23

3 

51788/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WA-

2957/2

023 

SANJAY 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2023-12-14 

WRIT 

APPEA

L 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

23

4 

51790/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WA-

2966/2

023 

SANJAY 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2023-12-14 

WRIT 

APPEA

L 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

23

5 

51792/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WA-

1504/2

023 

SANJAY 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2023-09-25 

WRIT 

APPEA

L 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

23

6 

51795/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WA-

1629/2

023 

SANJAY 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2023-11-02 

WRIT 

APPEA

L 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

23

7 

51797/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WA-

2565/2

023 

SANJAY 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2023-12-05 

WRIT 

APPEA

L 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

23

8 

51799/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WA-

2784/2

023 

SANJAY 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2023-12-05 

WRIT 

APPEA

L 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

23

9 

51803/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

14000/

2024 

SANDHYA

RANI 

PANI 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-1 

(Se

at 

No-

31) 

24

0 

51845/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5149/2

024 

OM 

PRAKASH 

SARAN 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

 

(Se

at 

No-

31) 

24

1 

51853/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13374/

2024 

SANJAY 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-3) 

(Se

at 

No-

122

) 

24

2 

51867/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

14026/

2024 

SANJAY 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-1) 

(Se

at 

No-

106

) 

24

3 

51870/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

14023/

2024 

SANJAY 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-2 

(Se

at 

No-



34) 

24

4 

51874/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

17126/

2018 

ASHMITA 

KUMARI 

NAYAK 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2019-02-14 

 

(Se

at 

No-

34) 

24

5 

51875/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13152/

2024 

SANDHYA

RANI 

PANI 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-1 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

24

6 

51876/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13370/

2024 

SANJAY 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-3) 

(Se

at 

No-

122

) 

24

7 

51878/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

BLAPL-

5880/2

024 

PRADEEP 

KUMAR 

TRIPATH

Y 

GENE

RAL  
Final Order 

 

(Se

at 

No-

122

) 

24

8 

51882/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

BLAPL-

5866/2

024 

JYOTI 

RANJAN 

PRADHAN 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

 

(Se

at 

No-

122

) 

24

9 

51883/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

BLAPL-

5933/2

024 

DIBYA 

PRAKASH 

MISHRA 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2024-06-18 

 

(Se

at 

No-

122

) 

25

0 

51884/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5975/2

024 

ASIT 

KUMAR 

OTTA 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2024-06-19 

 

(Se

at 

No-

122

) 

25

1 

51885/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

9482/2

024 

GOPINAT

H PANDA 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2024-06-19 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-6 

(Se

at 

No-

25) 

25

2 

51606/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

OJC-

12419/

2000 

S.S 

BISWAL 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2002-08-29 

 

(Se

at 

No-

25) 

25

3 

51607/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

CRMC-

7292/2

001 

SARADA 

NAYAK 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2001-09-20 

 

(Se

at 

No-

25) 

25

4 

51608/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

CRMC-

6949/2

001 

SARADA 

NAYAK 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2001-08-28 

 

(Se

at 

No-

25) 



25

5 

51609/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

FA-

39/197

6 

R K 

MAHABHO

I 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 1984-12-17 

 

(Se

at 

No-

25) 

25

6 

51610/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

FA-

39/197

6 

R K 

MAHABHO

I 

GENE

RAL  

Order Dtd. 1984-12-

17Petition,Annexure,Coun

ter,Rejoinder, 
 

(Se

at 

No-

25) 

25

7 

51611/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5609/2

024 

PK DASH 
GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2024-07-10 

 

(Se

at 

No-

25) 

25

8 

51612/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

9095/2

019 

M 

BEHERA 

GENE

RAL  

PetitionAnnexure,Counter

,Rejoinder, 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-3 

(Se

at 

No-

13) 

25

9 

51613/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

9095/2

019 

M 

BEHERA 

GENE

RAL  

PetitionAnnexure,Counter

,Rejoinder, 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-3 

(Se

at 

No-

13) 

26

0 

51614/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5569/2

024 

PK DASH 
GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2024-06-06 

 

(Se

at 

No-

13) 

26

1 

51615/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

OJC-

3943/1

991 

S K 

PRADHAN 

GENE

RAL  
Last Order 

 

(Se

at 

No-

13) 

26

2 

51618/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

CONTC-

3104/2

020 

P K DAS 
GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2020-11-13 

CONTE

MPT 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

26

3 

51740/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WA-

1356/2

023 

B S 

SWAIN 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2023-11-09 

WRIT 

APPEA

L 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

26

4 

51752/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WA-

3028/2

023 

A.K 

BISWAL 

GENE

RAL  

Judgement Dtd. 2024-06-

18 

WRIT 

APPEA

L 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

26

5 

51760/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

10692/

2024 

NIRANJA

N ROUT 

GENE

RAL  
PetitionVakalatnama, 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-5 

(Se

at 

No-

21) 

26

6 

51772/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

18542/

2014 

M 

BASANTA

RA 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2015-03-02 

 

(Se

at 

No-

21) 

26

7 

51789/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

14312/

2024 

GIRISH 

KU. 

SUNDARA

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2024-06-12 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(Se

at 

No-



Y (DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-2) 

109

) 

26

8 

51794/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

14053/

2024 

GIRISH 

KU. 

SUNDARA

Y 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2024-06-11 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-1) 

(Se

at 

No-

106

) 

26

9 

51796/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

13118/

2020 

SARAT 

DASH 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2024-05-17 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-2 

(Se

at 

No-

34) 

27

0 

51798/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

18931/

2012 

J.KAUR 
GENE

RAL  

Judgement Dtd. 2013-01-

07  

(Se

at 

No-

34) 

27

1 

51800/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

15930/

2010 

YASHOBA

NTA DAS 

GENE

RAL  

Judgement Dtd. 2024-05-

21 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-6 

(Se

at 

No-

35) 

27

2 

51801/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WA-

1124/2

022 

ASHOK 

KU. 

RANA 

GENE

RAL  

Judgement Dtd. 2024-06-

18 

WRIT 

APPEA

L 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

27

3 

51802/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WA-

1154/2

022 

P K 

MALLICK 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2023-03-23 

WRIT 

APPEA

L 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

27

4 

51808/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

CONTC-

501/20

13 

J.KAUR 
GENE

RAL  

Judgement Dtd. 2019-03-

29  

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

27

5 

51812/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

25426/

2014 

P K 

MALLICK 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2023-01-19 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

) 

(Se

at 

No-

115

) 

27

6 

51816/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WA-

920/20

23 

P K 

MALLICK 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2023-05-18 

WRIT 

APPEA

L 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

27

7 

51823/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WA-

605/20

19 

D.K 

DEHURY 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2024-05-03 

WRIT 

APPEA

L 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

27

8 

51824/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

9108/2

R.K 

MAHOBHD

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2024-04-16 

WRIT 

BRANC

(Se

at 



024 I H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-1) 

No-

101

) 

27

9 

51825/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

18014/

2015 

D.K 

NAIK 

GENE

RAL  

Judgement Dtd. 2023-10-

19 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-8 

(Se

at 

No-

41) 

28

0 

51831/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

8477/2

005 

TAPAN 

KU. 

NAYAK 

GENE

RAL  

Order Dtd. 2010-01-

21Petition,Annexure,Misc

.case,Entire 

Document,Petition With 

Annexures, 

 

(Se

at 

No-

41) 

28

1 

51833/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

25587/

2014 

B.K. 

SRICHAN

DAN 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2015-12-24 

 

(Se

at 

No-

41) 

28

2 

51837/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

11759/

2011 

ROHIT 

KU. 

MAHABHO

I 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2024-04-19 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-2 

(Se

at 

No-

45) 

28

3 

51840/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

15760/

2017 

ROHIT 

KU. 

MAHABHO

I 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2024-04-26 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-8 

(Se

at 

No-

40) 

28

4 

51841/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

BLAPL-

6956/2

023 

S.D 

JENA 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2024-01-02 

BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

28

5 

51842/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

CRLMP-

864/20

24 

S.K 

MANDAL 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2024-06-19 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-6 

(Se

at 

No-

24) 

28

6 

51843/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

WP(C)-

35719/

2023 

R.DAS 
GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2023-11-07 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-2) 

(Se

at 

No-

109

) 

28

7 

51844/

2024 

19.06.2

024 

CRLREV

-

21/200

7 

MAHWSWA

RI JATI 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2024-03-20 

CRIMI

NAL 

REVIS

ION 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

N I C 

 


